
Schützengau Neu-Ulm

Luftpistole 2019 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 3. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  A-Klasse 
SV Oberfahlheim 1   SV 1927 e.V. Pfuhl 2 1323:1365

Behringer Walter 342
Spann Walter 331
Scharl Franz Xaver 327
Zeller Erwin 323

Müller Heinz Konrad 346
Stanonik Stefan 342
Wegele Martin 342
Duzak Edeltraud 335

SV Thalfingen 2   Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 2 1221:1287
Reichl Herbert 327
Stocker Josef 308
Erzler Axel 298
Adä Peter 288

Fuchs Christian 346
Rohrer Karlheinz 325
E Kunecki Marko 314
Baier Dietmar 302

Tabelle

  1. Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 2   6 : 0   Punkte 3967  Ringe Schnitt:    1322,00
  2. SV 1927 e.V. Pfuhl 2   4 : 0   Punkte 2703  Ringe Schnitt:    1352,00
  3. SV Oberfahlheim 1   2 : 4   Punkte 3882  Ringe Schnitt:    1294,00
  4. TELL Holzschwang e.V. 2   0 : 4   Punkte 2579  Ringe Schnitt:    1290,00
  5. SV Thalfingen 2   0 : 4   Punkte 2452  Ringe Schnitt:    1226,00

Die besten Schützen der A-Klasse 
  1. Müller Heinz Konrad SV 1927 e.V. Pfuhl 2 346 Ringe
  2. Fuchs Christian Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 2 346 Ringe
  3. Stanonik Stefan SV 1927 e.V. Pfuhl 2 342 Ringe
  4. Behringer Walter SV Oberfahlheim 1 342 Ringe
  5. Wegele Martin SV 1927 e.V. Pfuhl 2 342 Ringe
  6. Duzak Edeltraud SV 1927 e.V. Pfuhl 2 335 Ringe
  7. Spann Walter SV Oberfahlheim 1 331 Ringe
  8. Scharl Franz Xaver SV Oberfahlheim 1 327 Ringe
  9. Reichl Herbert SV Thalfingen 2 327 Ringe
10. Rohrer Karlheinz Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 2 325 Ringe
11. Zeller Erwin SV Oberfahlheim 1 323 Ringe
12. Kunecki Marko Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 2 314 Ringe
13. Stocker Josef SV Thalfingen 2 308 Ringe
14. Baier Dietmar Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 2 302 Ringe
15. Erzler Axel SV Thalfingen 2 298 Ringe
16. Adä Peter SV Thalfingen 2 288 Ringe


